

25.BAIL SC/400/2024(1A-1)
ST VS VICKY 67/2024
ASHOK VIHAR

19.05.2026

One of the regular stenographers is on leave today.

Ld. Addl. PP for the State is on first half day leave today.

Present: None for the Prosecution.
Ld. counsel for the applicant.
IO/SI Rakesh Kumar in person

Reply filed. Copy supplied.

Regular Ld. Addl. PP for the State is on leave today.

Put up on **26.05.2026**.

(SHIVAJI ANAND)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS)
North-West, Rohini Courts, Delhi/19.05.2026